1525

1828-1834
1835-1842
1842-1845
1845-1850
1850-1856
1856-1864
1865-1886
1886-1889
1889-1890
1890-1894
1894-1995
1896-1903
1903-1911
1911-1916
1916-1925
1925-1935
1935-1940
1940-1941
1941-1949
1949-1953
1953-1954
1954-1959
1959-1967
1967-1968
1967-1971
1971-1975
1975-1980
1980-1984
1984-1988
1988-1992
1992-1995
1995-1999
1999-2003
2003-2006
2006-2011
2011-

Vikare in Elsen

Antonius Flaschendregger
Wineke Pedegeiter
Edmund Philipp Oebeike
Johannes Wilhelm Berendes
Werner Schupmann
Anton Fisch

Karl Wilhelm Witting
Johannes Willinh (g?)
Theodor Dissen
Batholomaus Coprian
Paul Predek

Heinrich Fobbe
Hermann Schubbe
Wilhelm Auge

Gustav Weber

Heinrich Elsing

Josef Kevekordes
Johannes Meyer

Adolf Dubielzig

Heinrich Riiberg
Friedrich Béckendorf
Joseph Niehdrster
Walter Jochheim

Franz Joseph Hoffmann
Johannes Riising

Vikar Kleffner als Aushilfe
Franz Hochstein

Walter Hussok

Adolf Jung

Josef Grzemba

Norbert Barteczko
Ulrich Méller

Andreas Zander

Ludger Eilebrecht
Hubert Olbricht

Jorg Plimper

Sebastian Schulz

Andreas Mockenhaupt

als Schulvikar
als Schulvikar
als Schulvikar
als Schulvikar
als Schulvikar

als Schulvikar

als Pfarrvikar

ab jetzt immer Pfarrvikar



